
Fee Schedule for Childcare 2020-2021 
Toddlers (ages 1-3 years) 

 

Please circle the days listed in each section that you would like to attend. 

Cost listed is the amount you will pay for each day that you select. 

 

OPTION A:  Early Care 7:45-8:15:    M     T     W     R     F 
  $3.00 per day selected    

 

OPTION B:  Before Care 8:15-8:45:  M     T     W     R     F 
  $3.00 per day selected    
 

OPTION C:  AM Session 8:45-11:45:  M     T     W     R     F 
  $14.25 per day selected    

 

OPTION D:  Lunch Bunch 11:45-12:45:  M     T     W     R     F 
  $6.00 per day selected    
 

OPTION E:  PM Session 12:45-3:45:   M     T     W     R     F 
  $14.25 per day selected    
 

OPTION F:  After Care 3:45-4:30:   M     T     W     R     F   
  $4.50 per day selected    

 

OPTION G:  Extended Care 4:30-5:00:  M     T     W     R     F    
  $3.00 per day selected  
 

    

 

 

   

 

 

 

Sibling Discounts: 

2 children = 5% 

3 children = 10% 

4 children =15% 

5 children = 20% 

Late Fee Policy $1.00 per 

minute charge for first ten 

minutes and $5.00 per minute 

after the first ten minutes. 


